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Q.1: Rate the teaching learning atmosphere in the college.
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Q.2: Rate the college campus as environment friendly campus.
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Q.3: Rate the measures taken by the college in development of ethics
and moral values in the students.
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Q.4: Rate the basic infrastructure facilities in the college.

175 responses

Copy

Average
Satisfactory
Good
Excellent

9.1%

21.7%
46.9%

22.3%

Copy

Average
Satisfactory
Good
Excellent

9.1%

26.3%

46.9%

17.7%

Copy

Average
Satisfactory
Good
Excellent

16.6%

14.9%
46.9%

21.7%



Q.5: Rate the sports facility in the college.
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Q.6: Rate the safety measures available in the college campus.
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Q.7: Rate the discipline of the college.
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Q.8: Rate the cooperation given by the college staff to the students.
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